51FQ-M series
 FQ-M series
Designed for object tracking
The FQ-M series is a vision sensor designed specifi-
cally for Pick&Place applications.
• Camera, image processing and connectivity in one
• Shape based object detection
• Connectivity with EtherCAT/Ethernet

Sensors
Touch Finder
Ordering information
Sym-
bol
Type Model Appearance
A Color NPN EtherCAT communication function provid-
ed
FQ-MS120-ECT
PNP FQ-MS125-ECT
Monochrome NPN FQ-MS120-M-ECT
PNP FQ-MS125-M-ECT
Sym-
bol
Type Model Appearance
B DC power supply FQ-MD30
AC/DC/battery*1
*1. AC adapter and battery are sold separately.
FQ-MD31
Touch FinderSysmac
Studio
Standard Ethernet cables
FQ-M vision
D
A
B
C C
NX7/NJ series
RJ45
M12
E
RJ45 Connect to
servo drives,
inverters,
I/Os....
M12
M15
M12 M12
E
M15
FQ-M EtherCAT cables FQ-M EtherCAT cables FQ-M EtherCAT cables
FQ-M Ethernet cables
(RJ45/M12)
Industrial switching
hubs
FQ-M series 59
Bend resistant cables for FQ-M series
Accessories for Touch Finder
Camera peripheral devices
Note: Please, refer to the Vision Accessories Catalogue (Cat. No. Q198) for more detailed information about camera peripheral devices.
Computer software
Sym-
bol
Type Cable length Model Appearance
C EtherCAT and Ethernet cable
(M12/RJ45)
Angle: M12 / Straight: RJ45 5 m FQ-MWNL005
10 m FQ-MWNL010
Straight type 5 m FQ-WN005-E
10 m FQ-WN010-E
D EtherCAT cable
(M12/M12)
Angle type 5 m FQ-MWNEL005
10 m FQ-MWNEL010
Straight type 5 m FQ-MWNE005
10 m FQ-MWNE010
E I/O cable Angle type 5 m FQ-MWDL005
10 m FQ-MWDL010
Straight type 5 m FQ-MWD005
10 m FQ-MWD010
Type Model Appearance
Panel mounting adapter FQ-XPM
AC adapter (for Touch Finder models with DC/AC/bat-